
Full Pedestal Basin

i Style may vary



Installation
Tools required for installing:
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Parts included:
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i Not included

i Not included
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Silicone
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i Style may vary

i Not included



8

9

10 



8

11 

12 

Silicone



9

13 

If you require any additional information or have any issues with this product please refer to the website.


